

Ratepayer Association Registration Form

Ratepayer Association Name (will be listed on the City's Website)		
Statement of Purpose (will be listed on the City	de Moheita)	
Statement of Fulpose (will be listed on the City's Website)		
Geographical Boundaries (will be listed on the City's Website)		
A written description and visual map, in PDF format, outlining t Ratepayer Association represents.	ne detailed geographic boundaries of the area the	
Request for Notifications		
Notices will be sent to the Primary Contact email provided in the Please check all that apply below:	ne Registration Form.	
☐ Executive Committee Meetings	☐ Planning & Development Committee	
☐ Council	☐ Committees & Taskforces of Council	
Primary Contact Information		
Filliary Contact Information		
President/Primary Contact Name (will be listed on the City's Website)		
Association Mailing Address (will NOT be listed on the City's Website)		
5		
Association Phone Number (will NOT be listed on the City's Website)		
	, 5	
Association Email Address (will be listed on the City's Wahaita)		
Association Email Address (will be listed on the City's Website)		
Annaistic Malanan (if and include) (many many many	0	
Association Webpage (if applicable) (will be listed on the City's Website)		
For information related to accessibility requirements please contact: Legislative Coordinator		

T. 905.420.4611

Email: clerks@pickering.ca



Ratepayer Association Registration Form

Executive Officer and Membership	Listing (will NOT be listed on the City's Website)
Name	Position
Address	Signature
Name	Position
Address	Signature
Name	Position
Address	Signature
Name	Position
Address	Signature
Name	Position
Address	Signature

Personal Information & Privacy Notice

Personal information contained on this Form is collected pursuant to the *Municipal Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act* (MFIPPA) and will be used for the purpose of confirming the eligibility of a Ratepayer Association, providing the City of Pickering with a membership list of the Ratepayer Association, as well as providing The City of Pickering with information to be posted on the City's Ratepayer Association Webpage. By completing this Form, you consent to the information, as indicated on this Form, being posted to the City's Website. Questions about this collection should be directed to the City Clerk, One The Esplanade, Pickering, ON, L1V 6K7, 905.420.4611.

For information related to accessibility requirements please contact:

Legislative Coordinator T. 905.420.4611

Email: clerks@pickering.ca



Ratepayer Association Registration Form

Executive Officer and Membership Listing (will NOT be listed on the City's Website)	
Name	Position
Address	Signature
Name	Position
Address	Signature
Name	Position
Address	Signature
Name	Position
Address	Signature
Name	Position
Address	Signature

Personal Information & Privacy Notice

Personal information contained on this Form is collected pursuant to the *Municipal Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act* (MFIPPA) and will be used for the purpose of confirming the eligibility of a Ratepayer Association, providing the City of Pickering with a membership list of the Ratepayer Association, as well as providing The City of Pickering with information to be posted on the City's Ratepayer Association Webpage. By completing this Form, you consent to the information, as indicated on this Form, being posted to the City's Website. Questions about this collection should be directed to the City Clerk, One The Esplanade, Pickering, ON, L1V 6K7, 905.420.4611.

For information related to accessibility requirements please contact: Legislative Coordinator

T. 905.420.4611

Email: clerks@pickering.ca